

BAKER CAMP SITE KXLCC02-KLJ-C-PD-0001_0B									
ITEM NUMBER	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT RATE	ITEM SUBTOTAL	UNIT RATE	ITEM SUBTOTAL	UNIT RATE	ITEM SUBTOTAL
101	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 141,600.00	\$ 141,600.00	\$ 320,400.30	\$ 320,400.30	\$ 386,000.00	\$ 386,000.00
102	Demobilization	1	LS	\$ 119,500.00	\$ 119,500.00	\$ 193,145.00	\$ 193,145.00	\$ 74,000.00	\$ 74,000.00
103	Construction Schedule	1	LS	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 16,700.00	\$ 16,700.00
104	Storm Water Management & Erosion Control	1	LS	\$ 180,200.00	\$ 180,200.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 60,300.00	\$ 60,300.00
105	Fire Hydrant	0	EA	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
106	RV Fire Extinguisher	11	EA	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 825.00	\$ 9,075.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 5,500.00
107	Water Holding System	0	EA	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
108	1" PE Water Service	137	LF	\$ 27.00	\$ 3,699.00	\$ 73.00	\$ 10,001.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 3,836.00
109	4" Water Main	6,035	LF	\$ 24.00	\$ 144,840.00	\$ 48.70	\$ 293,904.50	\$ 26.00	\$ 156,910.00
110	4" Water Main - Full Depth	4301	LF	\$ 30.00	\$ 129,030.00	\$ 41.40	\$ 178,061.40	\$ 29.00	\$ 124,729.00
111	6" Water Main	0	LF	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
112	6" Water Main - Full Depth	1,615	LF	\$ 38.00	\$ 61,370.00	\$ 60.80	\$ 98,192.00	\$ 36.00	\$ 58,140.00
113	Building Water Service - Full Depth	25	EA	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 70,000.00	\$ 2,330.00	\$ 58,250.00	\$ 2,805.00	\$ 70,125.00
114	4" Valve	30	EA	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 48,000.00	\$ 1,298.00	\$ 38,940.00	\$ 1,256.00	\$ 37,680.00
115	6" Valve	4	EA	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 1,247.00	\$ 4,988.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
116	Yard Hydrant	1	EA	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 2,816.00	\$ 2,816.00	\$ 970.00	\$ 970.00
117	Flushing Hydrant	4	EA	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 7,600.00	\$ 2,670.00	\$ 10,680.00	\$ 1,367.00	\$ 5,468.00
118	Water RV Riser	72	EA	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 93,600.00	\$ 1,733.00	\$ 124,776.00	\$ 683.00	\$ 49,176.00
119	Water RV Riser - Full Depth	86	EA	\$ 5,100.00	\$ 438,600.00	\$ 1,826.00	\$ 157,036.00	\$ 1,365.00	\$ 117,390.00
120	Sewer RV Riser	0	EA	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
121	Sewer RV Riser - Full Depth	158	EA	\$ 950.00	\$ 150,100.00	\$ 993.00	\$ 156,894.00	\$ 861.00	\$ 136,038.00
122	Synthetic Liner	0	SF	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
123	30" PVC Manhole	3	EA	\$ 6,600.00	\$ 19,800.00	\$ 6,764.00	\$ 20,292.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 15,600.00
124	48" Manhole	19	EA	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 104,500.00	\$ 8,045.00	\$ 152,855.00	\$ 4,295.00	\$ 81,605.00
125	Lift Station A**	0	EA	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
126	Lift Station B**	0	EA	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
127	Lift Station C**	0	EA	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
128	4" Building Sanitary Sewer Service	27	EA	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 113,400.00	\$ 13,912.00	\$ 375,624.00	\$ 11,152.00	\$ 301,104.00
129	6" Building Sanitary Sewer Service	0	EA	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
130	4" Cleanout	0	EA	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
131	6" Cleanout	0	EA	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
132	1 1/2" Force Main	0	LF	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
133	2" Force Main	0	LF	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
134	3" Force Main	0	LF	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
135	4" Force Main	0	LF	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
136	6" Force Main	0	LF	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
137	4" PVC Sewer Main	0	LF	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
138	6" PVC Sewer Main	0	LF	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
139	6" PVC Sewer Main - Full Depth	7,660	LF	\$ 31.00	\$ 237,460.00	\$ 43.80	\$ 335,508.00	\$ 32.00	\$ 245,120.00
140	8" PVC Sewer Main	0	LF	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
141	8" PVC Sewer Main - Full Depth	1,397	LF	\$ 32.00	\$ 44,704.00	\$ 66.90	\$ 93,459.30	\$ 33.00	\$ 46,101.00
142	Evaporation Pond	0	LS	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
143	Drying Beds	0	LS	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
144	8" Culvert	0	LF	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
145	12" Culvert	0	LF	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
146	15" Culvert	0	LF	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
147	18" Culvert	286	LF	\$ 118.00	\$ 33,748.00	\$ 46.00	\$ 13,156.00	\$ 58.00	\$ 16,588.00
148	24" Culvert	290	LF	\$ 140.00	\$ 40,600.00	\$ 46.00	\$ 13,340.00	\$ 62.00	\$ 17,980.00
149	30" Culvert	1362	LF	\$ 110.00	\$ 149,820.00	\$ 46.00	\$ 62,652.00	\$ 77.00	\$ 104,874.00
150	Security Fence	6455	LF	\$ 26.00	\$ 167,830.00	\$ 24.50	\$ 158,147.50	\$ 28.00	\$ 180,740.00
151	Barbed Wire Fence	652	LF	\$ 8.00	\$ 5,216.00	\$ 11.35	\$ 7,400.20	\$ 12.00	\$ 7,824.00
152	Asphalt Pavement (2.5" thick)	342	SY	\$ 58.00	\$ 19,836.00	\$ 69.00	\$ 23,598.00	\$ 59.00	\$ 20,178.00
153	6" Crushed Base Course	57	CY	\$ 160.00	\$ 9,120.00	\$ 25.35	\$ 1,444.95	\$ 60.00	\$ 3,420.00
154	4" Gravel Surfacing	9723	CY	\$ 66.00	\$ 641,718.00	\$ 25.35	\$ 246,478.05	\$ 60.00	\$ 583,380.00
155	8" Gravel Surfacing	17069	CY	\$ 62.00	\$ 1,058,278.00	\$ 25.35	\$ 432,699.15	\$ 60.00	\$ 1,024,140.00
156	Excavation	57452	CY	\$ 6.40	\$ 367,692.80	\$ 4.60	\$ 264,279.20	\$ 5.50	\$ 315,986.00
157	Topsoil Stripping	25147	CY	\$ 4.70	\$ 118,190.90	\$ 3.50	\$ 88,014.50	\$ 4.00	\$ 100,588.00
158	Seeding	8.6	Acres	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 41,280.00	\$ 505.00	\$ 4,343.00	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 19,780.00
159	Remove Security Fence & Temporary Security	1962	LF	\$ 3.00	\$ 5,886.00	\$ 7.50	\$ 14,715.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 15,696.00
160	Remove Pipe Culvert	0	LF	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
161	Parking Stall Divider Fence	6884	LF	\$ 5.00	\$ 34,420.00	\$ 3.15	\$ 21,684.60	\$ 3.50	\$ 24,094.00
162	Temporary Security Fence	1962	LF	\$ 5.00	\$ 9,810.00	\$ 15.85	\$ 31,097.70	\$ 17.00	\$ 33,354.00
163	Weed Mitigation Stripping	0	CY	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
164	6" Irrigation Line	1731	LF	\$ 35.00	\$ 60,585.00	\$ 64.50	\$ 111,649.50	\$ 32.00	\$ 55,392.00
165	Air Release Valve Assembly	1	EA	\$ 8,300.00	\$ 8,300.00	\$ 9,685.00	\$ 9,685.00	\$ 13,200.00	\$ 13,200.00
				Grand Total	\$ 4,935,433.70	Grand Total	\$ 4,177,281.85	Grand Total	\$ 4,549,706.00